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

ANDERS CONDO WITH ANDERS CONDO WITH 
EVERYTHING EVERYTHING 

2 br plus a den, open plan, top floor 
spacious kitchen, island, gas fi replace & 
air conditioner. 2 underground parking 
stalls. Great building!

$289,900

OR FOR MORE INFO

GREAT VALUE GREAT VALUE 
On this 1190 sq ft fully developed 
bungalow. Open plan, main fl oor 
laundry, fi replace in family room 
downstairs, hot tub, double garage.  

$299,900

500 19193232 TO VIEW225500 O

O
b
la
d

GREAT LOCATIONGREAT LOCATION
Backing on to huge park & walking 
paths! 4 br, 4 bath, open kitchen, 
granite on island. Bonus room, incred-
ible ensuite. Basement fully dev. Large 
yard, vinyl fence & 24x24 garage.

$529,900

FORMATION ON TH

I
s
s
m
b

NFO

TONS OF UPGRADESTONS OF UPGRADES
in this 4 bedroom home in Innisfail. 
Basement fully developed. Bright 
open kitchen , west backyard, 24 x 26 
garage. All for 

$259,900

OPEN HOUSE SUN. AUG 20, 2-4 PM

JaniceJanice
MercerMercer

403.598.3338403.598.3338
CALL OR TEXT JANICE @ 403-598-3338403-598-3338 OR VISIT MY WEBSITE @ jjmercer.ca jjmercer.ca FOR COMPLETE LISTING DETAILS.

Fully developed Executive 2 storey Walk out, 
Granite countertops, open concept, bonus room 

over garage Move in Ready!

9 PORTWAY CL, BLACKFALDS MLS0112690

$443,900$443,900

Immaculate 1353 sq ft Fully 
Developed Bungalow. 3 bdrms up, 

open concept Move in Ready!

104 REICHLEY ST, RED DEER MLSCA010993

$419,800$419,800

1370sq ft 3 bedroom 2 bath 
main fl oor condo. Fees include 

everything but phone and cable.

#105 4902 37 ST BLACKFALDS CA0106197

$269,800$269,800

Location, Location, Location!
Executive Fully Dev Bungalow. 

Stunning professionally landscaped yard 
backing on to tranquil treed reserve.

17 CONNAUGHT CRES, RED DEER MLSCA0110523

$659,800$659,800

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505403.872.4505

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505403.872.4505

TAKE THE 3D TOUR OF MY PROPERTIES AT www.geralddore.caTAKE THE 3D TOUR OF MY PROPERTIES AT www.geralddore.ca
or call me at (403) 872-4505or call me at (403) 872-4505

1388 sq. ft. 
bungalow in Anders, 

3 beds, 3 baths, 
hardwood, 2 gas 
f/p, dbl. garage

MLS#CA0101031

135 135 
ADDINGTON DR.ADDINGTON DR.

Now Only $439,900!

OPEN HOUSE SUN. AUG 20, 1-3 PM

Great bilevel on a playground/
park & steps to the new 

Inglewood public elementary 
school!  South-facing deck 
with hot tub, A/C, 4 beds, 
3 baths & oversized dble. 

garage at an amazing price! 

MLS#CA0109720

2 IVES CRES2 IVES CRES

Only $319,900!

OPEN HOUSE SUN. AUG 20, 1-3 PM

1623 sq. ft. 2 storey 
close to schools, 

Collicutt, parks and 
shopping! Priced 

to sell
MLS#CA0109720

113 LAMONT 113 LAMONT 
CLOSECLOSE

Only $359,900!
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Network Realty Corp.    403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

 

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747403.304.2747
FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION, 

CALL DOUG WAGAR AT 403.304.2747

IMMACULATE 
TOWNHOME

Perfect for adult buyers. Super 
location. $246,900

REVENUE BUYERS ALERT! 
Super price on condo townhome. 
2 Beds, 1 bath. 2 Parking spots. 

$94,900

SYLVAN LAKE! 
Located on a close. 1182 Sq. Ft.  

Bungalow. 4 Beds, 3 baths, double 
garage. $254,900

CLEARVIEW RIDGE!
Fully dev. Townhome. Shows 

like new. Priced to sell at 
$269,900

ACREAGE!
Fully dev. Executive home on 
2.32 Acres. 5 Minutes to red 

deer. $699,900

Call Jamie today for your advertising needs!
403-309-5451403-309-5451

 HOUSE 

BARB MUNDAY 403-598-7721
bmunday@shaw.ca

CALL ME “MUNDAY” CALL ME “ANYDAY”
MULTI-LEVEL COMMISSIONS

#201 – 71 COSGROVE CRESCENT

DON ‘T get discouraged, we have it all 
right here.  2 bdrm, one bath condo in 
“like-new” condition, newer laminate 
fl ooring, windows, kitchen cabinets, 
balconies, paint, granite tops, parking 
lot upgrade & now exterior being 
completely redone. Boasts FP, open 
concept & balcony somewhat shaded 
by the trees. Talking about that, this unit 
is only steps away from a natural park & 
walking paths with wildlife  frequently 
visible. Reasonable condo fees, seller 
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